CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

SPH
SPH

SPH

SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH

SPH

SPH

LABCORP

Page 1

of 1

LAB24734

LAB13255

LAB262

LAB2193

LAB13263

LAB23621

LAB1795

LAB2435

LAB24278

LAB13270

LAB807

LAB816

LAB1780

LAB23624

831560

Online Test Menu % PROVIDENCE ,
Laboratory Catalog St. Patrick Hospital

N METHYL D ASPARTATE RECPT IGG
Place Of Service:LabCorp

NATURAL KILLER CELL
Place Of Service:LabCorp

NEISSERIA GONORRHOEAE, NAAT

Container:Endocervical swab specimens, patient-collected vaginal swab specimens, oropharyngeal
(throat) swabs, and rectal swabs must be collected using the Xpert Swab Specimen Collection Kit,
first-catch urine may be collected in a sterile container or Xpert CT/NG Urine Specimen Collection Kit
Temperature:room temperature or refrigerated

Place Of Service:Testing platform is Cepheid GeneXpert. Acceptable specimens are vaginal and
endocervical swabs, oropharyngeal (throat) swabs, rectal swabs, and first-catch urine. Please call lab
prior to collection for instructions and collection materials for reference lab testing on urethral swabs or
patients under the age of 14, which can be performed via the Aptima platform.

NEUROMYELITIS OPTICA AB
Place Of Service:LABCORP BURLINGTON

NEURON SPECIFIC ENOLASE AG
Place Of Service:LabCorp

NEURONAL CELL AB
Place Of Service:LabCorp

NEWBORN METABOLIC SCREEN REPEAT
Place Of Service:LabCorp

NICOTINE AND METABOLITES
Place Of Service:LabCorp

NMR LIPOPROFILE TEST (LP-IR VALUES)
Place Of Service:LabCorp

NOROVIRUS 1 AND 2, NAAT
Place Of Service:LabCorp

NORTRIPTYLINE LEVEL
Place Of Service:LabCorp

N-TELOPEPTIDE, CROSS-LINKED, URINE
Place Of Service:LabCorp

NT-PRO BNP 83880
Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red

Tops being acceptable.

Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.

NUCLEOPHOSMIN (NPM1) MUTATION ANALYSIS PCR AND FRAGMENT ANALYSIS
Place Of Service:GenPath

N-Acetyl-L-Aspartic Acid,Urine 82542
Container:Plastic urine container
Temperature:FREEZE



