Online Test Menu Laboratory Catalog



LAB	CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
SPH	LAB24734	N METHYL D ASPARTATE RECPT IGG Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB13255	NATURAL KILLER CELL Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB262	NEISSERIA GONORRHOEAE, NAAT Container:Endocervical swab specimens, patient-collected vaginal swab specimens, oropharyngeal (throat) swabs, and rectal swabs must be collected using the Xpert Swab Specimen Collection Kit, first-catch urine may be collected in a sterile container or Xpert CT/NG Urine Specimen Collection Kit Temperature:room temperature or refrigerated Place Of Service:Testing platform is Cepheid GeneXpert. Acceptable specimens are vaginal and endocervical swabs, oropharyngeal (throat) swabs, rectal swabs, and first-catch urine. Please call lab prior to collection for instructions and collection materials for reference lab testing on urethral swabs or patients under the age of 14, which can be performed via the Aptima platform.	
SPH	LAB2193	NEUROMYELITIS OPTICA AB Place Of Service:LABCORP BURLINGTON	
SPH	LAB13263	NEURON SPECIFIC ENOLASE AG Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB23621	NEURONAL CELL AB Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB1795	NEWBORN METABOLIC SCREEN REPEAT Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB2435	NICOTINE AND METABOLITES Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB24278	NMR LIPOPROFILE TEST (LP-IR VALUES) Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB13270	NOROVIRUS 1 AND 2, NAAT Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB807	NORTRIPTYLINE LEVEL Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB816	N-TELOPEPTIDE, CROSS-LINKED, URINE Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB1780	NT-PRO BNP Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red Tops being acceptable. Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.	83880
SPH	LAB23624	NUCLEOPHOSMIN (NPM1) MUTATION ANALYSIS PCR AND FRAGMENT ANALYSIS Place Of Service:GenPath	
LABCORP	831560	N-Acetyl-L-Aspartic Acid,Urine Container:Plastic urine container	82542

Temperature:FREEZE